
A JOURNEY TO LIBERATION
EXPLORING  BLACK  RESISTANCE:

Follow Afro House on:
� @afrohouseuiowa  |  � @uiowaafrohouse

Scan the QR code for
upcoming events and information or visit:
uiowa.edu/bhm

INNOVATION

7 p.m.
Big Ten Theatre, IMU

Sunday, Feb. 5

Black Student 
Union (BSU) 
Movie Night

7 p.m.
Afro House

Monday, Feb. 6

Monday Movie
Mayhem

4-6 p.m.
Afro House

Wednesday, Feb. 8

Helen Lemme
Library 
Dedication

6 p.m.
Afro House

Thursday, Feb. 9

Black and
Asian 
Solidarity

TALENT

ART

7 p.m.
Afro House

Monday Movie
Mayhem

5:30 p.m.
Afro House

Monday, Feb. 20

Women of
Color Network

Tuesday, Feb. 21

7 p.m.
Stanley Museum Lobby

Thursday, Feb. 23

Oliver Lee
Jackson
Event

Noon-5 p.m.
Afro House

Friday, Feb. 24

Black Creative
Project Reveal

5:30 p.m.
RSVP Only

Saturday, Feb. 25

Black in
Business
Dinner

4 p.m.
Afro House

Sunday, Feb. 19

Self Care
Sunday

7 p.m.
Big Ten Theatre, IMU

Black Student 
Union (BSU) 
Movie Night

Sunday, Feb. 26

7 p.m.
Big Ten Theatre, IMU

Black Student 
Union (BSU) 
Movie Night

7 p.m.
FilmScene - Chauncey

Monday, Feb. 27

Monday Movie
Mayhem

Black Creative Project
Open for Viewing: February 24 at the Afro House

The week of February 19-25, the Afro House will have art supplies available for 
folx to stop by and contribute in creating a collective art piece that will be 
installed and open for the public.

7 p.m.
Big Ten Theatre, IMU

Sunday, Feb. 12

Black Student 
Union (BSU) 
Movie Night

7 p.m.
Afro House

Monday, Feb. 13

Monday Movie
Mayhem

6:30 p.m.
Carver Hawkeye Arena

Black Out
Basketball

10 a.m.
Iowa Memorial Union

Black Youth
Summit

6 p.m.
Women’s Resource and
Action Center (WRAC)

Thursday, Feb. 16

Black
Love

8 p.m.
Carver Hawkeye Arena

Greek Out
Basketball

TBD
TBD

Friday, Feb. 17

UI Track
Meet

Wednesday, Feb. 15

Individuals with disabilities are encouraged to attend all University of Iowa-sponsored events. If you 
are a person with a disability who requires a reasonable accommodation in order to participate in 
this program, please contact Shalisa Gladney in advance at shalisa-gladney@uiowa.edu.

In Collaboration with:
Afro-American Cultural Center, Black Student Union (BSU), UI Libraries, Asian Pacific American Cultural Center (APACC), Center for Inclusive Academic Excellence (CIAE), 
UI Athletics, Women’s Resource and Action Center (WRAC), Stanley Museum of Art, Tippie College of Business

RVSP for 
more information

Friday, Feb. 10

BGAPS:
Cupid Soiree


